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Anno selezionato: 2025

ALESSANDRA.SIGNORINO O (https:/sidi.pubblica.istruzione.it/sidi-web/)

Utente Scuola = @

Legenda o

Dicembre

Cat.

Personale ®

012118

012117

012120

012119

098708

011124

© 011121

098701

013650

013653

013498

013499

012125

012126

TOT.
PERSONE

CONGEDI
ASSENZE PER RETRIB. ART.
MALATTIA 42 C.5 DLGS
FERIE RETRIBUITA 151/2001 LEGGE 104/92

19 -3 2

ASS, RETR.
MATERNITA,
CONG.
PARENTALE,
MAL. FIGLIO

20 51

ALTRI

PERMESSI ED
ASSENZE
RETRIBUITE

CONGEDI

PARENTAL]
CoviD-19



1]

[ores
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CONGEDI
ASSENZE PER RETRIB. ART.
TOT. MALATTIA 42 C.5 DLGS
PERSONE FERIE RETRIBUITA 151/2001 LEGGE 104/92
Cat.
Personale ® M F M F M F M F M F

013159

013160

014656

014635 1

014634

014714

014657

014643

016132

016134

016630

016631

016638 1

016639 3

016135

016136 6

014138

014805

014803 2

016693

016806

016139 1

016802

016804

15 13
1
5 3
1 4
3
1
7 3 3

ASS. RETR.

MATERNITA, ALTRI
CONG. PERMESSIED

PARENTALE, ASSENZE

MAL. FIGLIO RETRIBUITE

M F M F
1
48 4
24
21 1

SCIOPERO

ALTRE
ASSENZE NON
RETRIBUITE

FORMAZIONE

CONGEDI
PARENTALJ
CovID-19
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ASSENZE PER
TOT. MALATTIA
PERSONE FERIE RETRIBUITA
Cat.
Personale ® M F M F M F
014143
014144
014152 1 4
014154 17 14
014155 10 21
014156 14
014647
014646

CONGED!
RETRIB. ART.
42 C5DLGS

151/200% LEGGE 104/92
m F M F

ASS. RETR.
MATERNITA,
CONG.
PARENTALE,
MAL. FIGLIO

® ANNULLA CONVALIDA

ALTRI
PERMESSI ED
ASSENZE
RETRIBUITE

SCIOPERO

ALTRE
ASSENZE NON
RETRIBUITE

FORMAZIONE

CONGEDI
PARENTALI
CoVID-19




